

SC NO. 313/2026
STATE Vs. ARMAAN@MUNNA (JC)
FIR No. 86/2026
PS Nangloi
CNR No. DLWT01-005944-2026

08.07.2026

Present: Sh. Atul Kumar Shrivastava, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
All accused persons produced from JC
Sh. H. K. Pandey, Ld. Counsel for the accused persons.

Supplementary charge-sheet incorporating the FSL result filed. Same is taken on record. Copy of the same supplied to the Ld. Counsel for the accused persons today in the Court against due acknowledgment on the last order-sheet dated 03.06.2026.

Let IO be summoned for the NDOH.

Put up for consideration on charge on **17.07.2026**

(Dr. Vijay Kumar Dahiya)
Principal District & Sessions Judge (West)
Delhi/08.07.2026